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Region Club Name Alumnae Club President Alumnae Club President Email 

1 Baltimore, MD Alumnae Club Cynthia Horn Burkert cindyburkert216@gmail.com  

1 Bostonian, MA Alumnae Club Lori Montiverdi senora@emonti.com 
1 Buffalo, NY Alumnae Club Kelly Lee Borrello kborrello@sunsetbayusa.com  

1 Chesapeake, MD Alumnae Club Karla DeGrafft Tremblay karlatremblay@hotmail.com  

1 Greater Princeton Area, NJ A. C. Tara Mack Lavis putiger98@yahoo.com  

1 Harrisburg-Carlisle, PA Alumnae Club Laura Ann Mumma mummala321@gmail.com  

1 Manchester Area, CT Alumnae Club Amanda Phillips vogue1000@hotmail.com 
1 Maryland-DC Suburban Alumnae Club Catherine Ann Ribaudo cathy@ribaudoville.net  

1 Morgantown, WV Alumnae Club Faith Marino faithrmarino@gmail.com 
1 New Haven, CT Alumnae Club Michelle Louise Treille mltreille@aol.com  

1 Northern New Jersey Alumnae Club Leslie Magnus lmagnus01@aol.com 
1 NY City-Manhattan, NY Alumnae Club Danielle Marie Ryan daniellemarie0111@gmail.com  

1 Philadelphia-Main Line, PA A.C. Erica Lyn Tscherniawsky etscherniawsky@gmail.com  

1 Pioneer Valley, MA Alumnae Club Jean G. Colao jeandcolao@gmail.com 

1 Pittsburgh, PA Alumnae Club Lauren Renee Risser risserlauren@gmail.com  

1 Rochester, NY Alumnae Club Dawn C Wilkins dcwilkins@mac.com  

1 Syracuse, NY Alumnae Club Luana Lovenguth luana.davis@yahoo.com  

2 Ann Arbor, MI Alumnae Club Haley Zmuda haleyzmuda@gmail.com 
2 Bloomfield Hills, MI Alumnae Club Maryanne O’Connor tmjazoconnor@gmail.com 
2 Cincinnati, OH Alumnae Club Meghan Elizabeth Broderick mebroder77@gmail.com  

2 Cleveland East, OH Alumnae Club Margaret Ann Goetz meggoetz33@gmail.com  

2 Cleveland West, OH Alumnae Club Deanna Taus public@deannataus.com  

2 Columbus, OH Alumnae Club Penelope Ann Proctor ppm1955@gmail.com  

2 Dayton, OH Alumnae Club Linda Ordeman Miller lmiller514@gmail.com  

2 Fort Wayne, IN Alumnae Club Sarah Jo DeRolf sderolf24@gmail.com  

2 Muncie, IN Alumnae Club Rebecca J. Thompson rmthompson200@gmail.com  

2 Northwest Indiana Alumnae Club Emily Svetanoff esvetanoff1@gmail.com  

2 Toledo, OH Alumnae Club Samantha Savin samanthacsavin@gmail.com 
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Region Club Name Alumnae Club President Alumnae Club President Email 

2 Toronto, ON Alumnae Club Victoria Romero-Garcia torirg6@yahoo.ca  

2 Winnipeg Area, MB Alumnae Club Gail Surman gailsurman@gmail.com  

3 Arlington Heights, IL Alumnae Club Lisa Ann Compton lisacompton79@gmail.com  

3 Bloomington, IN Alumnae Club Lisa Ann Carmin lisa_carmin@hotmail.com  

3 Bloomington-Normal, IL Alumnae Club Karen Helfrich Pratt karen.pratt531@gmail.com  

3 Brevard County, FL Alumnae Club Mary Kathryn Van Horn bobandmarybeachside@yahoo.com  

3 Champaign-Urbana, IL Alumnae Club Jacqueline Gardiner jasekjacqueline@gmail.com 
3 Chattanooga, TN Alumnae Club Elena Marie Haskew, Kathy Jo Clark emh5@comcast.net, thejudgekc@aol.com  

3 
Chicago West Suburban, IL Alumnae 
Club Lesa Grace Moskowitz rosenthal.moskowitz@gmail.com  

3 Chicago Windy City, IL Alumnae Club Linda Sheely Fischer linda.sheely.fischer@gmail.com  

3 Decatur, IL Alumnae Club Kimberly A Ervin kimervin@comcast.net  

3 Fox River Valley, IL Alumnae Club Laura Elizabeth Fulton ljfulton@aol.com  

3 Franklin, IN Alumnae Club Heather Nicole Montgomery hcoyle1466@gmail.com  

3 Galesburg, IL Alumnae Club Hannah Hyzy hshyzy825@gmail.com 
3 Glen Ellyn-Wheaton, IL Alumnae Club Jennifer Babcock jenzver@gmail.com 
3 Indianapolis, IN Alumnae Club Shannon Ross skross90@hotmail.com 
3 Knoxville, TN Alumnae Club Samantha McKenna Howe smhowe97@gmail.com  

3 Lake County, IL Alumnae Club Mary Ann Eiserman meeiserman@msn.com  

3 Lake Shore, IL Alumnae Club Katherine Witenko, Jane Marie Senkpiel kateweather@yahoo.com, scrabbler1@aol.com  

3 Lexington, KY Alumnae Club Kaitlin D’Amico kaitlin.e.damico@gmail.com 
3 Louisville, KY Alumnae Club Melanie Nicole Roley melanieroley@gmail.com  

3 Monmouth, IL Alumnae Club Linda Keener, Dee Ann Shuff lkkeener1@gmail.com  

3 Nashville, TN Alumnae Club Susan Coomes Booth susanbooth0205@comcast.net  

3 Peoria, IL Alumnae Club Cheryl Kay Patterson cheri.patterson10@gmail.com  

3 Quincy Area, IL Charmayne L. Smith bruech83@gmail.com  

3 Southern Illinois Alumnae Club Frances Desimone Becque historian@pibetaphi.org 

4 Alpharetta, GA Alumnae Club Crisllene Jessica Frick cris.frick01@gmail.com  

4 Amelia Island, FL Alumnae Club Harper Whitten Spencer harperwspencer@gmail.com  

4 Athens Area Alumnae Club Whitney Slider  whitneyslider@gmail.com 

mailto:torirg6@yahoo.ca
mailto:gailsurman@gmail.com
mailto:lisacompton79@gmail.com
mailto:lisa_carmin@hotmail.com
mailto:karen.pratt531@gmail.com
mailto:bobandmarybeachside@yahoo.com
mailto:emh5@comcast.net,%20thejudgekc@aol.com
mailto:rosenthal.moskowitz@gmail.com
mailto:linda.sheely.fischer@gmail.com
mailto:kimervin@comcast.net
mailto:rdean501@comcast.net,%20ljfulton@aol.com
mailto:hcoyle1466@gmail.com
mailto:smhowe97@gmail.com
mailto:meeiserman@msn.com
mailto:kateweather@yahoo.com,%20scrabbler1@aol.com
mailto:melanieroley@gmail.com
mailto:lkkeener1@gmail.com
mailto:susanbooth0205@comcast.net
mailto:cheri.patterson10@gmail.com
mailto:bruech83@gmail.com
mailto:historian@pibetaphi.org
mailto:cris.frick01@gmail.com
mailto:harperwspencer@gmail.com


 

Region Club Name Alumnae Club President Alumnae Club President Email 

4 Atlanta, GA Alumnae Club Kathy Sprague & Cathy Jinks 
kathysprague8970@gmail.com, 
coppedgecatherine1@gmail.com  

4 Boca Raton, FL Alumnae Club Heather Sherwood Gabso, Janet Courchene Little hgabso@comcast.net, janetlittle@bellsouth.net  

4 Brevard County, FL Alumnae Club Linda Dale Wise linda.wise@troprealty.com  

4 Broward County, FL Alumnae Club Lindsay Chase lawrence.lindsay@gmail.com  

4 Charlotte, NC Alumnae Club Patricia Ann Burton psburton1125@gmail.com  

4 Clearwater, FL Alumnae Club Jennifer Anne Barkway jabarkway2@gmail.com 

4 Columbia, SC Alumnae Club Nancy Catherine Barnhill john.nancy@sbcglobal.net  

4 DeLand, FL Alumnae Club Rebecca Montress Hritz angelicucf@hotmail.com  

4 Fort Myers Area, FL Alumnae Club Sandra Jane Dellacroce sfdellacroce@gmail.com  

4 Greater Charleston Area, SC A. C. Mia Sierra Grimm msgrimm869@gmail.com  

4 Greater Orlando Area, FL Alumnae Club Rebeka Edge bcbabeckeee@gmail.com  

4 Greenville, SC Alumnae Club Toy Skipper Glennon toyshspbp@gmail.com 

4 Hilton Head Island, SC Alumnae Club Mitzi Margaret Chapman chapmanmitzi@gmail.com  

4 Huntsville, AL Alumnae Club Ashlyn Isom Myer ashlynisom@gmail.com 

4 Lowcountry, SC Alumnae Club Edie Kathleen Smith edie0208@gmail.com  

4 Mobile, AL Alumnae Club Rudene Bailes Crowe crowerb@live.com  

4 Montgomery, AL Alumnae Club Sally F. Lewis swlewis1@hotmail.com  

4 Naples, FL Alumnae Club Jill Dorn jillebeans1@gmail.com 
4 Nations Capital-DC Alumnae Club Bethany Reitsma bethreit@gmail.com 
4 North Carolina Triangle Alumnae Club Elizabeth Norris nctriangleacs@gmail.com 
4 Northern Virginia Alumnae Club Lauren Worley laurenmarieworley@gmail.com 
4 Pensacola, FL Alumnae Club Cynthia Dye Boning cboning@verizon.net  

4 Richmond, VA Alumnae Club Katherine Laybourn katherine.laybourn@gmail.com 
4 Sandhills, NC Alumnae Club Clare Varn Ruggles, Ann Elizabeth McAllister cruggles@nc.rr.com, annpmca@gmail.com  

4 Sarasota-Manatee, FL Alumnae Club Wendy Hunt Shadrix whs7777@gmail.com  

4 Savannah, Georgia Alumnae Club Beth Stirling Holmquist, Christine Ann Anders bholmquist@comcast.net, chrisanders716@comcast.net  

4 St. Petersburg, FL Alumnae Club Kathleen L. Michaels klmichaels2@tampabay.rr.com  

4 Tampa, FL Alumnae Club Kailee Cecile Munson kmunson1116@gmail.com  

4 Tidewater of Virginia Alumnae Club Kerasina Christine Kalatzis kckalatzis@cox.net  

4 Tuscaloosa, AL Alumnae Club Suzanne Halcomb s_paster@hotmail.com 

mailto:kathysprague8970@gmail.com
mailto:coppedgecatherine1@gmail.com
mailto:hgabso@comcast.net,%20janetlittle@bellsouth.net
mailto:linda.wise@troprealty.com
mailto:lawrence.lindsay@gmail.com
mailto:psburton1125@gmail.com
mailto:jabarkway2@gmail.com
mailto:john.nancy@sbcglobal.net
mailto:angelicucf@hotmail.com
mailto:sfdellacroce@gmail.com
mailto:msgrimm869@gmail.com
mailto:bcbabeckeee@gmail.com
mailto:toyshspbp@gmail.com
mailto:chapmanmitzi@gmail.com
mailto:ashlynisom@gmail.com
mailto:edie0208@gmail.com
mailto:crowerb@live.com
mailto:swlewis1@hotmail.com
mailto:cboning@verizon.net
mailto:cruggles@nc.rr.com,%20annpmca@gmail.com
mailto:whs7777@gmail.com
mailto:bholmquist@comcast.net,%20chrisanders716@comcast.net
mailto:klmichaels2@tampabay.rr.com
mailto:kmunson1116@gmail.com
mailto:kckalatzis@cox.net


 

Region Club Name Alumnae Club President Alumnae Club President Email 

4 Western North Carolina Alumnae Club Cynthia J. Ruzak ruzakjcc@gmail.com  

5 Cedar Rapids, IA Alumnae Club Bridget Clark bridget.l.clark@gmail.com 
5 Columbia, MO Alumnae Club Lea Mallot leaannemallot@gmail.com 
5 Des Moines, IA Alumnae Club Amanda Joy Jefferson amanda.lehmann@me.com  

5 Greater Kansas City Alumnae Club Lisa Hoffman lisahoffmankc@gmail.com 
5 Indianola, IA Alumnae Club Michelle Havenstrite marneson@live.com 
5 Lawrence, KS Alumnae Club Connie Deann Grimes cgrimes4ku@gmail.com  

5 Madison, WI Alumnae Club Mary Kay Larson maryklarson@yahoo.com 
5 Manhattan, KS Alumnae Club Linda Wassberg wassbergl@gmail.com 

5 Milwaukee, WI Alumnae Club Jacqueline Anne Millin daverustyjack@yahoo.com  

5 Minneapolis, MN Alumnae Club Alicia Brackett alibrackett@mac.com 
5 Omaha, NE Alumnae Club Kim Sosalla-Bahr soski@cox.net 
5 Red River Valley Alumnae Club Katy Leigh Bushaw klbushaw@hotmail.com  

5 Springfield, MO Alumnae Club Samantha A. Williams samammywilliams@gmail.com  

5 St. Louis, MO Alumnae Club Lee Ziegler Snyder lzsnyder@yahoo.com  

5 St. Paul, MN Alumnae Club Jacquelyn Salvato jgsalvato@gmail.com 

5 Wichita, KS Alumnae Club Robin Elizabeth Bond txrobo@gmail.com  

6 Amarillo, TX Alumnae Club Nancy Callier Kritser nancycallierkritser@gmail.com  

6 Austin, TX Alumnae Club Paula Rhodes Greenfield, Haven Greenfield 
paulasellsaustin@gmail.com, 
havengreenfield12@gmail.com  

6 Bartlesville, OK Alumnae Club Gretchen Lynn Sise ggsise@me.com  

6 Baton Rouge, LA Alumnae Club Cheryl Ann Payne cherylannpayne@cox.net  

6 Beaumont, TX Alumnae Club Camille Lawton Ohmstede camilleharrell@yahoo.com  

6 Brazos Valley, TX Alumnae Club Jeanne Lueck rlueck@verizon.net  

6 
Conroe-The Woodlands, TX Alumnae 
Club Debra Randle Bitely debraguindi@mac.com  

6 Cypress Crk-NW Houston, TX A.C. Amy Vanzant-Hodge superamy@thehodgefamily.us 
6 Dallas, TX Alumnae Club Johannah Kersey, Margaret McGonigle johannahkersey@yahoo.com, megmunson@yahoo.com 
6 Duncan, OK Alumnae Club Lanna Harris Smith lanna.harris@outlook.com  

6 Edmond, OK Alumnae Club Cheryl Kreplin ckreplin68@gmail.com 
6 El Paso, TX Alumnae Club Jennifer Gilcrease jennifer@gilcrease.net  
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6 Fort Smith, AR Alumnae Club Elizabeth Cooley Paris ecpfsm@gmail.com  

6 Fort Worth, TX Alumnae Club Rebecca Kyle Rucker rrucker23@gmail.com  

6 Highland Lakes, TX Alumnae Club Carolyn Kennedy cajakenn@yahoo.com 
6 Hill Country, TX Alumnae Club Deborah Johnson debjphotos@stx.rr.com  

6 Hot Springs, AR Alumnae Club Stephanie Tucker stephsuetucker@gmail.com  

6 Houston, TX Alumnae Club Dana Michele Johnson, Valerie Elizabeth Dieterich djtherealtor@gmail.com, pev2006@gmail.com  

6 Jackson Metro, MS Alumnae Club Lauren Journeay White, MaKayla Elizabeth Luper lrjourneay@gmail.com, mak.luper@gmail.com  

6 Katy-West Houston, TX Alumnae Club Beth Matocha bmatocha@aol.com 
6 Lake Charles, LA Alumnae Club Lauren Wethern Olsen laurenewethern@gmail.com  

6 Little Rock, AR Alumnae Club Elizabeth Finch, Alice Dianne Price efinch123@gmail.com, alicedprice@yahoo.com  

6 Louisiana Northshore Alumnae Club Ann Crigger Shaw anncshaw@gmail.com  

6 Lubbock, TX Alumnae Club Stephanie Jane Massengale stephanie@advancedgraphix.net  

6 Memphis, TN Alumnae Club Sarah Biggs sarahbiggs525@gmail.com 

6 Midland, TX Alumnae Club Reagan Jones Wesson reagan.wesson@gmail.com  

6 Mississippi Gulf Coast Alumnae Club Katherine Springer kps2197@gmail.com  

6 New Orleans, LA Alumnae Club Arielle Nicole Gingrow ariellesteers@gmail.com  

6 Norman, OK Alumnae Club Mindy Jane Jones mindyjones53@gmail.com  

6 North Mississippi, MS Alumnae Club Heather Applegate dhapplegate@gmail.com 

6 Northeast Arkansas Alumnae Club Alexis Hurdle alexis_hurdle@yahoo.com  

6 Northwest Arkansas Alumnae Club Jana Wrenay Elkins jelkins@lindsey.com  

6 Oklahoma City, OK Alumnae Club Marni Marie Hall marnimhall@gmail.com  

6 Richardson-Plano, TX Alumnae Club Marla Storm marla_storm@yahoo.com 
6 San Angelo, TX Alumnae Club Crystin Hohmann Darby crystin.darby@gmail.com  

6 San Antonio, TX Alumnae Club Amanda Colette Schmoldt aschmoldt@me.com  

6 Southlake Area, TX Alumnae Club Kelley Rae Elliott kelleyelliott61@gmail.com  

6 Stillwater, OK Alumnae Club Kathryn Berry McKean katberry86@gmail.com  

6 Texarkana, AR-TX Alumnae Club Ashley Washington ashleywashington11@gmail.com  

6 Tulsa, OK Alumnae Club Amanda Hanus mschicagocigar@gmail.com 
6 Tyler, TX Alumnae Club Chelsea Cooper chelsdcooper@gmail.com 
6 Waco, TX Alumnae Club Debra Luce dluce@hot.rr.com  
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6 Wichita Falls, TX Alumnae Club Elizabeth Gipson Henry elizabethghenry@gmail.com  

7 Boise, ID Alumnae Club Nina Shelton Clark ninaclark27.gmail.com 

7 Boulder, CO Alumnae Club Leslie Boylan Herz leslie@leslieherz.com  

7 Calgary, AB Alumnae Club Carolyn Pinsent carolynpinsent@gmail.com  

7 Casper, WY Alumnae Club Jennifer Jones jenn.syvertson@gmail.com 
7 Colorado Springs, CO Alumnae Club Ashley Olson ashley.olson022@gmail.com  

7 Corvallis, OR Alumnae Club Kamela Susan Hammerschmith kami.hammerschmith@oregonstate.edu  

7 Denver, CO Alumnae Club Shaughnessey Winkelhake srwinkelhake@yahoo.com  

7 Edmonton, AB Alumnae Club Amber Christine Gubersky axbilawchuk@gmail.com  

7 Fort Collins, CO Alumnae Club Samantha Anne Werk werksami@gmail.com 

7 Grand Junction, CO Alumnae Club Myra Hrubes Brown myrabrown723@gmail.com  

7 Highlands Ranch, CO Alumnae Club Marla-Kay Schroeder marlaschroeder@yahoo.com 
7 Jefferson County, CO Alumnae Club Leslie Margaret Cone lcone13343@aol.com  

7 Lake Oswego-Dunthorpe, OR Alum Club Susan Barbara Maxwell sbmaxwell@mac.com  

7 Las Vegas, NV Alumnae Club Lisa Tschosik lisa.tschosik@gmail.com 
7 Portland, OR Alumnae Club Melissa May Murray m.m.murray12@gmail.com  

7 Reno, NV Alumnae Club Abigail Grace Claypool, Jada Maglinao abigail.g.claypool@gmail.com, jadamaglinao@gmail.com 
7 Salt Lake City, UT Alumnae Club Cecilia Zimmerman ceciliazimmerman@icloud.com  

7 San Juan, CO Alumnae Club Carole M. Howard tailwinds1@aol.com  

7 Seattle, WA Alumnae Club Andrea Darlene Carroll adcarroll710@comcast.net  

7 Skagit-Camano, WA Alumnae Club Debra S. Burks cdtburks@gmail.com 

7 Spokane, WA Alumnae Club Carla Ann Percival carlaannpercival@gmail.com  

7 Tacoma, WA Alumnae Club 
Kayla Cheyenne Rowsey-Sobrero, Jennifer Michelle 
Chapman jmchapman85@yahoo.com, kaylarowsey@gmail.com 

7 Vancouver, BC Alumnae Club Catherine Brownlee Clinch clnchrdl@shaw.ca  

7 Wenatchee, WA AC Cynthia Kohls Jeffers cindy.jeffers@hotmail.com  

8 Albuquerque, NM Alumnae Club Carrie DeSha Ortiz, Allison Elizabeth Moore carr8403@gmail.com, pomallie@gmail.com  

8 Arrowhead-West Phoenix, AZ A. C. Kristina Marie Geiger geigerkristi@yahoo.com  

8 Arrowhead-West Phoenix, AZ A. C. Laura Looman chinovalleygram@gmail.com 
8 Bakersfield, CA Alumnae Club Nancy Carol Pollard nancyp@bhkcpas.com 
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8 Central Orange County, CA A. C. Barbara L. Quigley barbquig43039@gmail.com  

8 Conejo Valley, CA Alumnae Club Aerin Christine LeDuc-Gummeson aerin@aerinleduc.com  

8 Contra Costa, CA Alumnae Club Marie Annette Bonilla, Katharine Kelly White 
edmarie.bonilla@comcast.net, 
katharine.k.white@gmail.com  

8 Honolulu, HI Alumnae Club Jessie Anne Hoffman jessie_hoffman@ymail.com  

8 Inland Empire, CA Alumnae Club Jill Kristine Roddick jroddick@msn.com  

8 L.A.-Santa Monica, CA Alumnae Club Lauren Quirk lifehasitsquirks@gmail.com  

8 La Jolla, CA Alumnae Club Jayne A. Lindberg jayne@jal-interiors.com  

8 Long Beach, CA Alumnae Club Gabriella Lyn Tutson gtutson@gmail.com  

8 Marin County, CA Alumnae Club Paula Helena Starrett pauladsb@yahoo.com  

8 North San Diego, CA Alumnae Club Wendy Ann Minichiello, Sandy Crays wminichiello@gmail.com, scrays@san.rr.com  

8 Palm Springs-Desert Cities A.C. Susan Zehnder susan@thezehnders.com  

8 Palo Alto, CA Alumnae Club Pamela Reasner, Patricia Gwynn pamelareasner@yahoo.com, hikeoutdoors@gmail.com 
8 Pasadena, CA Alumnae Club Barbara Ann Blake babsblake2@gmail.com  

8 Phoenix, AZ Alumnae Club Martha Williams Nielsen martha.nielsen@yahoo.com  

8 Sacramento, CA Alumnae Club Teya Elizabeth Johnson teya.e.johnson@gmail.com  

8 San Diego, CA Alumnae Club Deborah Lynne Crump-Angel dc18angel@yahoo.com  

8 San Francisco, CA Alumnae Club Prital Patel pritalpatel21@gmail.com  

8 San Jose, CA Alumnae Club Kelly Anne Walsh kelly_a_walsh@yahoo.com  

8 San Mateo County, CA Alumnae Club Heather Christina Gilmartin hgilmartin@yahoo.com  

8 South Bay, CA Alumnae Club Mary D. Petrich mpetrichfi@gmail.com  

8 South Coast, CA Alumnae Club Melinda Pendleton Adamson adamsonfam@aol.com 

8 South Orange County, CA Alumnae Club Jana Gayle Lowrey janaghoffmann@aol.com  

8 Stanislaus County, CA Alumnae Club Noelle Christine Souza noelle.souza94@gmail.com  

8 Tucson, AZ Alumnae Club Melanie Dillman meldilly@icloud.com 

8 Valley of the Moon, CA Alumnae Club Sara Jane Shoemaker Jr. sally60@sonic.net  
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